

Sessions Case. No. 01(09)2017.spl. (Registration No. - 402/2017)
CNR No. WBND010034432017
JO code – WB00731

Order No. 43
Date: 20-12-22

Accused persons are present by filing hazirah and his counsel is present.

Ld. Spl. P.P. is present.

No witness turns up today.

S/R of summon is received, Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 01.03.2023 for evidence of Sri Manik Lal Jana (Former JM 6th Court, Krishnagar),
Tirthankar Ghosh (Scribe) and Dibyendu Saha (PW – 11).

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as before.

Judge Special Court
under POCSO Act,
Krishnagar, Nadia.