

Present: Shri Nirvan Khesong

J.O. Code- WB 00662

S.C case No. 01(09) of 2017

Order No. 55

Date: 20-01-2026

Today is fixed for further evidence of CSW 1 & evidence of CSW- 5.

All the three accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld Defence Counsel is also present.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.06.2026 for further evidence of CSW 1 & evidence of CSW- 5.

Issue summon.

Todate for appearance of accd. persons.

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia